LOCATION KEY
. B-Bistro
4% SO - Outing
271 TH - Town Hall

Groundhog Day
1:30 PM  Mah-Jong (TH)
Uno Card Game
(Lobby)
Fireplace

3:00 PM
6:30 PM

Gatherings (Living Room)

1:30 PM
3:00 PM

Mah-Jong (TH)
Uno Card Game
(Lobby)
Fireplace
Gatherings
(Living Room)

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

1:30 PM

Mah-Jong (TH)
| 2I5PM

Indy Ballet at
Newfields
{,‘3 presents "Be Our
& Valentine" (SO)
3:00 PM
6:30 PM

Room)

Mah-Jong (TH)
Uno Card Game
(Lobby)
Sing-along (TH)
Fireplace

Gatherings (Living Room)

£

NFL Super Bowl party! (TH)

Uno Card Game (Lobby)
Fireplace Gatherings (Living

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:45PM
4:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
4:30 PM

President's Day

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:45 PM
4:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:45 PM
4:30 PM

Exercise
Class-Led by Fox
Rehab (Gym)
Card Club-
Euchre-Beginners
welcome (Lobby)
Table Talk (Lobby)
Milkshakes on Monday (B)
Centering Prayer (TH)

=

Exercise
Class-Led by Fox
Rehab (Gym)
Card Club-
Euchre-Beginners
welcome (Lobby)
Page Turners Book Club (TH)
Table Talk (Lobby)
Milkshakes on Monday (B)
Centering Prayer (TH)

Exercise ‘I 7
Class-Led by Fox

Rehab (Gym)

Card Club-
Euchre-Beginners welcome
(Lobby)

Table Talk (Lobby)
Milkshakes on Monday (B)
Centering Prayer (TH)

Exercise
Class-Led by Fox
Rehab (Gym)
Card Club-
Euchre-Beginners
welcome (Lobby)
Table Talk (Lobby)
Milkshakes on Monday (B)
Centering Prayer (TH)
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9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:30 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Bank Day (SO)
Janet Hair Salon-
See Janet for
appt. times
(Salon

downstairs)

Exercise Class-Aerobics

Bingo (TH)

Bank Day (SO)
Janet Hair Salon-
See Janet for

(Gym)

Rummikub (Lobby & Town
Hall)

appt. times

(Salon

downstairs)

Exercise Class-Aerobics

(Gym)

Rummikub (Lobby & Town
Hall)

Bingo (TH)

Bank Day (SO)
Janet Hair Salon-
See Janet for

Dinner Outing Los Cabos
appt. times
(Salon

Mexican Grill (SO)
downstairs)
Gentle Chair Yoga with

Jessica (Gym)
Rummikub (Lobby & Town
(Salon

Hall)
downstairs)

Bingo (TH)

Gentle Chair Yoga with
Jessica (Gym)

Lunch Bunch @ Doc B's
Restaurant & Bar (SO)
Rummikub (Lobby & Town
Hall)

Bingo (TH)

Bank Day (SO)
Janet Hair Salon-
See Janet for
appt. times

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM

SYCAMORE
RESERVE

Venus Nails and

Exercise

Class-Led by Fox

Rehab (Gym)

Pickles Place - Nail Salon
(Salon downstairs)
QOuting *Meijer*

Clothing and

Jewelry Sale!!

10am-1pm (TH)

Venus Nails and

a

Exercise Class-Led by Fox
Rehab (Gym)

Pickles Place - Nail Salon
(Salon downstairs)
QOuting *Meijer*

Music with Friends
Valentine's Day Special (TH)

pa
Exercise Class-Led by Fox
Rehab (Gym)

Pickles Place - Nail Salon
(Salon downstairs)

Outing *Meijer*

Trivia Time with Natalie
(Lobby)

Class-Led by Fox m
Rehab (Gym)

Pickles Place - Nail Salon
(Salon downstairs)

Outing *Meijer*

Trivia Time with Natalie
(Lobby)

Pop Up Boutique
with Paparazzi
Jewelry &
Accessories (TH)
Venus Nails and

Venus Nails and

Exercise

INDEPENDENT SENIOR LIVING

B

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
6:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM

6:30 PM

Communion with Lunar New Year

St Pius X Catholic 10:00 AM  Pharmacy Run
Church (Theater (sO)

Room) 11:00 AM  Exercise

Exerclse with
Natalie (Gym)

Card Club (Lobby) 11:00 AM
Men's Luncheon- All Men 3:00 PM
Welcome (Dining Room) 3:30 PM

Bingo (TH)
Aging In Perspective Group
(TH)

Hearing Specialist-Atfilio
Ciochetto (Theater Room)
Fireplace Gatherings (Living
Room)

Communion with Valentine's Day

St Pius X Catholic 10:00 AM Pharmacy Run
Church (Theater (sO)

Room) 11:00 AM  Exercise

Exercise with
Natalie (Gym)

Card Club (Lobby) 3:00 PM
Men's Luncheon- All Men

Welcome (Dining Room)

Bingo (TH) 3:30 PM
Trivia Time with Natalie

(Lobby)

Fireplace Gatherings (Living

Room)

Communion with 10:00 AM
St Pius X Catholic

Church (Theater 11:00 AM
Room)

Exerc:se with

Natalie (Gym) 3:00 PM
Card Club (Lobby) 3:15PM
Men's Luncheon- All Men

Welcome (Dining Room) 3:30 PM
Bingo (TH)

Drums with Lisa from Bongo

Boys (TH)

Fireplace Gatherings (Living

Room)

Communion with 10:00 AM
St Pius X Catholic

Church (Theater 11:00 AM
Room)

Exerclse with

Natalie (Gym) 3:00 PM
Card Club (Lobby) 3:00 PM

Men's Luncheon- All Men
Welcome (Dining Room)
Bingo (TH)

Monthly Town Hall Meeting

H)
Fireplace Gatherings (Living
Room)

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
7 10:30 AM
12:30 PM
Class-Led by Fox
Rehab (Gym)
Shred It! 2:00 PM
Happy Hour (TH)
Happy Hour Entertainment 3:30 PM
with Steve Robbins (TH)
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
Class-Led by Fox
Rehab (Gym)
Valentine's Day Celebration 2:00 PM
with Sweet Treats and
Themed Cocktails (TH) 3:30 PM
Valentine's Day Live
Entertainment with Ashley
Nicole Soprano (TH)
Pharmacy Run 10:30 AM
(50)
Exercise
Class-Led by Fox 12:30 PM
Rehab (Gym)
Happy Hour (TH)
Monthly Birthday Celebration 1:00 PM
(TH
Live Music with Biscuits and 2:00 PM
Gravy (TH)
3:30 PM
Pharmacy Run
(s0)
Exercise
Class-Led by Fox
Rehab (Gym)
Happy Hour (TH)
Live Entertainment with
Denny Glander (TH)

Krispy Kreme
Doughnuts Day
(B)

Weekend
Workout with
Natalie (Gym)
Rummikub (Lobby & Town

Hall)

Creative Crafts DIY Wood

Slice Coaster (TH)

Movie Saturday! "Downton
Abbey: The Movie" (Theatre
Room)

Wheel of Forfune/Spintopia

(TH) A

Weekend
Workout with
Natalie (Gym)
Rummikub
(Lobby & Town
Hall)
Movie Saturday! "Your Place
or Mine" (Theatre Room)
Wheel of Fortune/Spintopia
)

Weekend
Workout with
Natalie (Gym)
Rummikub
(Lobby & Town
Hall)

Movie Saturday! "Love
Again" (Theatre Room)
Wheel of Fortune/Spintopia
(TH)

Weekend
Workout with
Natalie (Gym)
Rummikub
(Lobby & Town
Hall)

Make-Up and Mimosa's with
Mary Kay (TH)

Movie Saturday! "Here"
(Theatre Room)

Wheel of Fortune/Spintopia




